
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

15

16 Micro Seal & Slurry Seal 21 days Tue 8/29/06 Sat 9/23/06

17 Africa,Cheshire, Lewis
Ctr,Hyatts,Concord,Ashley

9 days Tue 8/29/06 Sat 9/9/06

18 Section
Ln,Ostrander,Warrensburg,Norton,Hills Miller

7 days Mon 9/11/06 Mon 9/18/06

19 Harlem,Miller Paul,Red Bank,Gorch 5 days Tue 9/19/06 Sat 9/23/06

20

21 Chip Seal 7 days Tue 9/5/06 Tue 9/12/06

22 Finish 7 days Tue 9/5/06 Tue 9/12/06

9

10 Pulverize-Stablazation 16 days Mon 8/7/06 Thu 8/24/06

11 Robbins 2 days Mon 8/7/06 Tue 8/8/06

12 Plumb                 Out of Cure 8-21 5 days Thu 8/10/06 Tue 8/15/06

13 Hogback 2 days Wed 8/23/06 Thu 8/24/06

14

1 Delaware County Paving 17 days Mon 8/21/06 Mon 9/11/06

2 Plumb 3 days Mon 8/21/06 Wed 8/23/06

3 Chesire 8521t 402 5 days Thu 8/24/06 Tue 8/29/06

4 Lewis Center 1 day Wed 8/30/06 Wed 8/30/06

5 Patrick, Woodland Dr.1324t  - 402 2 days Thu 8/31/06 Fri 9/1/06

6 Beacom, Chambers 1869t - 402 2 days Tue 9/5/06 Wed 9/6/06

7 Trimmer Rd   2912t - 402 3 days Thu 9/7/06 Sat 9/9/06

8 Old 3C  416t -403   684t - 404 1 day Mon 9/11/06 Mon 9/11/06

23

24 Cold Mix 2 days Thu 8/24/06 Fri 8/25/06

25 Cold Mix 2 days Thu 8/24/06 Fri 8/25/06
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